OP \$115 00 261820

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tier Technologies, Inc.		06/30/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Informatix, Inc.
Street Address:	101 Montgomery Street
Internal Address:	Suite 2600
City:	San Francisco
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94104
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2618200	TIERTRACK
Registration Number:	2696427	KIDS1ST
Registration Number:	2706490	FUNDFINDER
Registration Number:	2776260	FUNDFINDER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (510)832-1486

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (510) 451-0544

Email: michael@donahue.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Dalton
Address Line 1: 300 Lakeside Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Oakland, CALIFORNIA 94612

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael J Dalton

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003816 FRAME: 0782

900111378

Signature:	/Michael J Dalton/
Date:	07/16/2008
Total Attachments: 4 source=INFORMATIX INC#page1.tif source=INFORMATIX INC#page2.tif source=INFORMATIX INC#page3.tif source=INFORMATIX INC#page4.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003816 FRAME: 0783

Assignment of Service Marks and Trademarks

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARKS AND TRADEMARKS ("Assignment") made as of the 30th day of June, 2008, by Tier Technologies, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignor"), to Informatix, Inc., a California corporation ("Assignee"). All capitalized terms used in this Assignment and not otherwise defined herein shall have the respective meanings ascribed to them in the Purchase and Sale Agreement dated as of June 9, 2008 between Assignor and Assignee (the "Agreement").

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Agreement, Assignor has agreed to sell, convey, assign, transfer and deliver to Assignee, and Assignee has agreed to purchase and acquire, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the assets, properties and rights of Assignor described in the Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises set forth in the Agreement and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby agrees as follows:

NOW, THEREFORE, Assignor hereby transfers and assigns to Assignee, and Assignee hereby accepts the transfer and assignment of, all of Assignor's worldwide right, title and interest in, to and under Assignor's registered and unregistered domestic and foreign service marks, trademarks, trademark applications and trade names, including without limitation the service marks, trademarks, service mark and trademark applications and trade names listed on Schedule A, attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference (all of the foregoing being referred to herein as the "Marks"), together with the goodwill of the business associated therewith and which is symbolized thereby, all rights to sue for infringement of any Mark, whether arising prior to or subsequent to the date of this Assignment, and any and all renewals and extensions thereof that may hereafter be secured under the laws now or hereafter in effect in the United States, Canada and in any other jurisdiction, the same to be held and enjoyed by the said Assignee, its successors and assigns from and after the date hereof as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the said Assignor had this Assignment not been made.

Except to the extent that federal law preempts state law with respect to the matters covered hereby, this Assignment of Service marks and Trademarks shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Delaware without giving effect to the principles of conflicts of laws thereof.

US1DOCS 6727086vI

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused its duly authorized officer to execute this Assignment as of the date first above written.

TIER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

	Ry:
	Name: RONALL. ROSSETTI
	Title: CEO
ACCEPTED:	
INFORMATIX, INC.	
Ву:	
Name:	
Title	

[Signature page to Assignment of Service Marks and Trademarks]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused its duly authorized officer to execute this Assignment as of the date first above written.

	TIER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
	Ву:
	Name:
	Title:
ACCEPTED:	
INFORMATIX, INC.	
By: Jan Cazil	
Name: Raul Ocazionez	
Title: President	

[Signature page to Assignment of Service Marks and Trademarks]



SCHEDULE A

- 1. TIERTRACK, U.S. Reg. No. 2,618,200 on the Principal Register.
- 2. KIDS 1ST, U.S. Reg. No. 2,696,427 on the Principal Register.
- 3. FUNDFINDER, U.S. Reg. No. 2,706,490 on the Principal Register.
- 4. FUNDFINDER, U.S. Reg. No. 2,776,260 on the Principal Register.

3

US1DOCS 6727086v1

RECORDED: 07/16/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003816 FRAME: 0787